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Steady Recovery but Impediments Remain

REAL GDP
Billions

2.1%*

NONFARM EMPLOYMENT
Millions

Employment

1.8%*

Source: Bureau of  Economic Analysis, Bureau of  Labor Statistics & Global Insight

2.5% Avg.

1.3% Avg.

Real GDP

*Outlook  for  2012
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Regulatory & Fiscal Policy Uncertainty

FREDDIE & FANNIE TAKEOVER Sep.’08

BUDGET AGREEMENT Aug.’11

AMERICAN RECOVERY & 
REINVESTMENT ACT Feb.‘09

EMERGENCY ECONOMIC STABILIZATION ACT/
TARP Oct.’08

ECONOMIC STIMULUS ACT Feb.’08
HOUSING & ECONOMIC RECOVERY ACT Jul.’08

DODD-FRANK Jul.‘10
HEALTH CARE ACT Mar.’10 

PRESIDENTIAL
ELECTION

REAL GDP
Billions

Source: Bureau of  Economic Analysis, Bureau of  Labor Statistics & Global Insight

Real GDP
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Aggressive Federal Reserve Policy Actions

FEDERAL RESERVE ASSETS
Trillions

Rescue Operations & 
Short-Term Lending

Foreign Currency Swaps

Federal 
Funds Rate

0.0 - 0.25% 
through ‘14

5.25% QE2

QE1

Traditional Portfolio
Treasuries, Gold & Other

Federal 
Agency & 
MBS

Operation Twist
Sep.’11
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Inflation Tame Despite Rising Energy Costs

CPI & INFLATION
Base = Jan.‘07
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Job Gains Concentrated in the Large States

1.5 to 6.8%
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NONFARM EMPLOYMENT
Index (100 = Feb.‘10)

8.2% Mar.

Source: Bureau of  Labor Statistics

New Mexico Job Recovery Trails U.S.

1.5% y/y Mar.

0.7% y/y Feb.

3.5%

7.2% Feb.

4.5%

New Mexico

U.S.

U.S.

New Mexico

Unemployment Rate (Dashed)

Employment
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NONFARM EMPLOYMENT
Index (100 = Feb.‘10)

Source: Bureau of  Labor Statistics

Little Bounce in Albuquerque Hiring
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0.7% y/y Feb.
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7.4% Feb.
New Mexico

Albuquerque

New Mexico

AlbuquerqueEmployment

Unemployment Rate (Dashed)



TROUGH TO CURRENT
Feb.‘10 to Mar.‘12

-2.4%
-3.7%
-1.6%
-1.6%

0.4%
0.8%
0.8%
2.8%

23.7%
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5.1%
7.5%

-2.1%
2.8%
3.8%

-348.0
-102.0

-81.0
-45.0

22.0
45.0
61.0
150.2
160.0
191.7
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299.9
466.0
628.0
663.0

1,247.0
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Local Government
Information

State Government
Federal Government

Construction
Other Services

Financial Activities
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Government
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Thousands of  Jobs             Percent Change

U.S. Job Gains & Losses

Source: Bureau of  Labor Statistics 9
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The Energy States Are Still Energy States
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Shift from Natural Gas to Crude Continues
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European Debt Crisis Unresolved
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Mortgage Conditions Remain Tight
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Home Affordability at Record High

Source: Federal Reserve Board & National Association of  Realtors
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This presentation will be available at:
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